
M.Sc Biochemistry

Ranklist (UR)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0003968 Scheduled Caste (SC) RAJESHWARI P 191 1

2 CUKRPGCT0004611 EWS JEMINA CHOUDHURY 184 2

3 CUKRPGCT0005506 General SOMAK TRIPATHY 184 2

4 CUKRPGCT0007114 OBC SHARUKESH V 176 3

5 CUKRPGCT0001673 General Sudip Bakshi 173 4

6 CUKRPGCT0004120 General Smrithi K 172 5

7 CUKRPGCT0004993 General S VASANTHAN 171 6

8 CUKRPGCT0002003 EWS PRAJNA BANERJEE 169 7

9 CUKRPGCT0005601 OBC DHIRAJ KUMAR 169 7

10 CUKRPGCT0006472 General Yeleswarapu Vaishnavi 168 8

11 CUKRPGCT0004593 OBC ANAMIKA M 161 9

12 CUKRPGCT0004051 OBC SRI DHARSHINI R 160 10

13 CUKRPGCT0001569 OBC Neha Manojkumar 159 11

14 CUKRPGCT0006031 General ANJAN PRAMANIK 158 12

15 CUKRPGCT0003169 EWS BALAMBHAIGARI NYAMATHULLA 155 13

16 CUKRPGCT0001089 General Riya Amit Chhabra 153 14

17 CUKRPGCT0000690 General Sanjana Ghosh 151 15

18 CUKRPGCT0003332 General BHAVYA S KUMAR 151 15

19 CUKRPGCT0005071 EWS AMINA MAHBOOBA CHOUDHURY 150 16

20 CUKRPGCT0005368 OBC REJINA LAKSHMI 150 16

21 CUKRPGCT0001362 OBC VARSHA SURESH 148 17

22 CUKRPGCT0006946 OBC Kabilan M 147 18

23 CUKRPGCT0000583 General K Suraj 146 19

24 CUKRPGCT0001442 General Reedina Roy Chowdhury 146 19

25 CUKRPGCT0006302 General Kanishka Sharma 145 20

26 CUKRPGCT0006412 General HRISHITA DATTA 143 21

27 CUKRPGCT0002495 OBC Bakhita Xavier 142 22

28 CUKRPGCT0004519 EWS AMEN AZAM 142 22

29 CUKRPGCT0005225 General SRI MAHALAKSHMI GUDIMETLA 142 22

30 CUKRPGCT0006474 OBC NAJIYA P 142 22

31 CUKRPGCT0007011 EWS SAIMOHAN REDDY S 140 23

32 CUKRPGCT0000951 General Haris Bashir 138 24

33 CUKRPGCT0003399 General Desaraju venkata Sravani 137 25

34 CUKRPGCT0006487 General VENNA MEGHANA NAIDU 137 25

35 CUKRPGCT0000766 General DELLIDURAI R 136 26

36 CUKRPGCT0006574 EWS KAMINENI SNEHA SRI 136 26

37 CUKRPGCT0000107 EWS Inampudi Srisai 134 27

38 CUKRPGCT0002221 General SRUTHI KRISHNAKUMAR 133 28

39 CUKRPGCT0000176 General Srishti Sarkar 132 28

40 CUKRPGCT0004050 OBC Shamma shirin c 132 28

41 CUKRPGCT0004735 General SALMAN 132 28

42 CUKRPGCT0006327 OBC Yashika Yadav 132 28

43 CUKRPGCT0001157 OBC Vishal Arun Katre 131 29

44 CUKRPGCT0003861 General HRIDIK DINESH 131 29

45 CUKRPGCT0006816 OBC KACHADE MITESHWARI SUDHIR 130 30

46 CUKRPGCT0007769 General Beulah Chacko 130 30

47 CUKRPGCT0001656 Scheduled Caste (SC) SIRSHABHA BISWAS 129 31

48 CUKRPGCT0006311 OBC SADHANA S 129 31

49 CUKRPGCT0007725 General Kubra Masood 129 31

50 CUKRPGCT0001881 General Ritam Kumar meddya 128 32

51 CUKRPGCT0005980 Scheduled Caste (SC) ARNAB MONDAL 128 32

52 CUKRPGCT0007301 EWS Nishath Tabassum 128 32

53 CUKRPGCT0007808 OBC APARNNA JAYAN 128 32



54 CUKRPGCT0001539 Scheduled Tribe (ST) PUDTHA NAGA SUPREETHA 127 33

55 CUKRPGCT0001637 OBC GAYATHRI S RAMESH 127 33

56 CUKRPGCT0006387 Scheduled Caste (SC) Mahima Das 127 33

57 CUKRPGCT0001801 OBC Dorisetti Akhila 126 34

58 CUKRPGCT0003326 General DEVIKA R P 126 34

59 CUKRPGCT0004184 OBC Thejna T V 126 34

60 CUKRPGCT0006593 OBC tanneeru sravya 126 34

61 CUKRPGCT0003851 OBC CHARAN M 125 35

62 CUKRPGCT0005634 OBC DOTI ANJALI 125 35

63 CUKRPGCT0006219 EWS BOBBADI NAVYA 125 35

64 CUKRPGCT0007381 Scheduled Caste (SC) ROCKY MALAKAR 125 35

65 CUKRPGCT0007506 General NIBEDITA SAMUI 125 35

66 CUKRPGCT0000808 General Sakshi Sharma 124 36

67 CUKRPGCT0006364 OBC Abhijith sadeesh 124 36

68 CUKRPGCT0002382 General SANDRA L S 123 37

69 CUKRPGCT0007346 EWS ATHIRA SURESH 123 37

70 CUKRPGCT0007837 OBC SADEEDA M K 123 37

71 CUKRPGCT0000895 General Amrita Banerjee 122 38

72 CUKRPGCT0006807 OBC MD GHULAM RABBANI 122 38

73 CUKRPGCT0007271 General Hashir Husain 122 38

74 CUKRPGCT0007345 General VOGGU KAVYA SRI VARSHA 122 38

75 CUKRPGCT0000957 General MIJ SARKAR 121 39

76 CUKRPGCT0001489 OBC Shifa S 120 40

77 CUKRPGCT0001503 General GAYATHRY A S NAIR 120 40

78 CUKRPGCT0003368 OBC Amitha P 120 40

79 CUKRPGCT0006077 General ARCHANA A N 120 40

80 CUKRPGCT0000669 General Liya Elza Joseph 119 41

81 CUKRPGCT0000907 General SHAHID NISAR 119 41

82 CUKRPGCT0007015 General SURKANTI KEERTHI REDDY 119 41

83 CUKRPGCT0007125 OBC Miryala Harshitha 119 41

84 CUKRPGCT0000122 OBC SANJIDH SAJ A S 117 42

85 CUKRPGCT0003504 OBC NANDANA M RAJ 117 42

86 CUKRPGCT0003916 OBC SANDHRA P M 117 42

87 CUKRPGCT0006108 OBC SHARAFA 117 42

88 CUKRPGCT0000230 General Aritra Dey 115 43

89 CUKRPGCT0002913 OBC GEETHAMRUTHA V R 115 43

90 CUKRPGCT0007483 General DIYA ANN JOHN 115 43

91 CUKRPGCT0007715 OBC ATHUL KRISHNA T A 115 43

92 CUKRPGCT0003765 OBC Satadru Modak 114 44

93 CUKRPGCT0001056 General ADITHYA C NAMBIAR 113 45

94 CUKRPGCT0005906 OBC FATHIMA HIBA P 113 45

95 CUKRPGCT0006126 General HANNAH MARIA MATHEW 113 45

96 CUKRPGCT0007383 General PATHI REDDY SHRADHA REDDY 113 45

97 CUKRPGCT0007591 OBC THAPASYA P 112 46

98 CUKRPGCT0001459 EWS GAYATHRI B S 111 47

99 CUKRPGCT0004352 OBC FATHIMATH SAHANA 111 47

100 CUKRPGCT0004499 EWS MD ABID PARWEZ 111 47

101 CUKRPGCT0000530 Scheduled Tribe (ST) ARJUN P VIJAY 110 48

102 CUKRPGCT0002025 General GOURI B K 110 48

103 CUKRPGCT0003136 OBC ALIYA FATHIMA S 110 48

104 CUKRPGCT0006178 OBC NAJVA NEYYAPPADAN 110 48

105 CUKRPGCT0006241 EWS Ratikanta Mohapatra 110 48

106 CUKRPGCT0006254 OBC Ravipati Dheeraj Satya Kumar 110 48

107 CUKRPGCT0002456 OBC FATHIMATHU RAFA V V 109 49

108 CUKRPGCT0006666 EWS MOHD MUSTAFEEZ 109 49

109 CUKRPGCT0001178 General KRISHNAJA V K 108 50

110 CUKRPGCT0002323 General Nambiar Raaj Shreeram 108 50

111 CUKRPGCT0003913 OBC Keerthana S 108 50



112 CUKRPGCT0006884 OBC Sake ajay kumar 108 50

113 CUKRPGCT0006444 General Raman Kumar 107 51

114 CUKRPGCT0006943 OBC ARYAMOL 107 51

115 CUKRPGCT0007395 General Debajit Pramanik 107 51

116 CUKRPGCT0001852 OBC JYOLSANA 106 52

117 CUKRPGCT0005410 OBC BALIH A 106 52

118 CUKRPGCT0007006 General Satarupa Mahunta 106 52

119 CUKRPGCT0001944 OBC Mariyam Rafia Parvin T A 105 53

120 CUKRPGCT0007043 General BISMI P V 105 53

121 CUKRPGCT0000062 General ARITRA SAHA 104 54

122 CUKRPGCT0002519 OBC SAHADHIYA S 103 55

123 CUKRPGCT0002736 Scheduled Caste (SC) Aman Kumar Behera 103 55

124 CUKRPGCT0004841 EWS Lea Maria Tony 103 55

125 CUKRPGCT0001821 OBC PARTH 102 56

126 CUKRPGCT0001984 General C Keerthana 102 56

127 CUKRPGCT0003785 Scheduled Caste (SC) PANJA SUSHMA 102 56

128 CUKRPGCT0004245 Scheduled Caste (SC) SATHEESH K 102 56

129 CUKRPGCT0004605 OBC JAKKAPURAM MANASWI 102 56

130 CUKRPGCT0006987 OBC Mohamed Saad Mohamed Liyaqat 102 56

131 CUKRPGCT0007800 Scheduled Caste (SC) GOLLA PRAKASH RAJ 102 56

132 CUKRPGCT0005307 OBC kodur Aarti 101 57

133 CUKRPGCT0006723 OBC SIDHARTH VIMAL 101 57

134 CUKRPGCT0007519 General SYED AYAZ ALI 101 57

135 CUKRPGCT0000604 OBC Sreeshma P 100 58

136 CUKRPGCT0001081 OBC RAVEENA K R 100 58

137 CUKRPGCT0001315 OBC PRACHI PRAKASH RAUT 100 58

138 CUKRPGCT0002426 General ANJANA MARIYA JOHN 100 58

139 CUKRPGCT0006403 Scheduled Caste (SC) MEGHNA S S 100 58

140 CUKRPGCT0006811 General AISWARIYA SUNIL 100 58

141 CUKRPGCT0007216 OBC ATHUL P 100 58

142 CUKRPGCT0001303 OBC DEVIKA S 98 59

143 CUKRPGCT0002157 OBC APURVA 98 59

144 CUKRPGCT0003413 Scheduled Caste (SC) AKSHAYA LAKSHMI K S 98 59

145 CUKRPGCT0004637 General MOHAMMED SHARAFAS V 98 59

146 CUKRPGCT0007411 OBC Veena M 98 59

147 CUKRPGCT0000800 EWS Bhavyata Dwivedi 97 60

148 CUKRPGCT0004549 OBC SHELVA A P 97 60

149 CUKRPGCT0006530 Scheduled Caste (SC) REJETI SUBHASH 97 60

150 CUKRPGCT0002168 Scheduled Caste (SC) Priti Biswas 95 61

151 CUKRPGCT0003325 Scheduled Tribe (ST) PRIYANKA P MARAK 95 61

152 CUKRPGCT0004493 OBC NETHAJI MACHANI 95 61

153 CUKRPGCT0005732 General ADARSH S 95 61

154 CUKRPGCT0006828 OBC FATHIMATH RAIHANA 95 61

155 CUKRPGCT0007444 EWS DUSHYANT KUMAR SINGH 94 62

156 CUKRPGCT0001976 OBC DHAKETI CHAKRADHAR 93 63

157 CUKRPGCT0003631 OBC VARSHA R P 93 63

158 CUKRPGCT0004296 OBC BELLI SARINI SREE 93 63

159 CUKRPGCT0005956 OBC GOGULA MRUDULA 93 63

160 CUKRPGCT0006316 OBC MINHA K 93 63

161 CUKRPGCT0003024 OBC NADIMPALLI SRI JAYASRI 92 64

162 CUKRPGCT0003932 OBC RAJAJYOTHI Y 92 64

163 CUKRPGCT0002876 OBC ATHULYA P 91 65

164 CUKRPGCT0006312 OBC GOPIKA N G 91 65

165 CUKRPGCT0006668 General Nandini singh 91 65

166 CUKRPGCT0007783 OBC Dhanshree Sharadrao Mandurkar 91 65

167 CUKRPGCT0006466 OBC LAMIYA BINTH AHAMMED OTM 90 66

168 CUKRPGCT0007382 OBC ARYANANDHA A S 90 66

169 CUKRPGCT0003561 OBC RAJANI P 89 67



170 CUKRPGCT0006938 General DEVIKA M 89 67

171 CUKRPGCT0007300 OBC SREELAXMI K 89 67

172 CUKRPGCT0000180 General BARSHARANYA GOGOI 88 68

173 CUKRPGCT0001031 EWS ARCHA V S 88 68

174 CUKRPGCT0004959 General SOUVIK DE 88 68

175 CUKRPGCT0006702 General ATHIRA K 88 68

176 CUKRPGCT0006886 General Eshaan Banerjee 88 68

177 CUKRPGCT0007776 OBC AYSHA MINA P V 87 69

178 CUKRPGCT0000396 General Akshay P R 86 70

179 CUKRPGCT0005957 EWS Pradeep Rai 86 70

180 CUKRPGCT0007678 OBC MUHAMMED SINAN A K 86 70

181 CUKRPGCT0001468 General GOWRY A S NAIR 85 71

182 CUKRPGCT0001769 OBC SHIFANA K V 85 71

183 CUKRPGCT0000234 Scheduled Caste (SC) SOUMYA KANTA BEHERA 84 72

184 CUKRPGCT0006710 OBC SHAHLA A K 84 72

185 CUKRPGCT0000142 OBC JYOTHIMA A P 83 73

186 CUKRPGCT0002622 OBC MUHAMMED NIHAL C 83 73

187 CUKRPGCT0006256 General VIDYA K G 83 73

188 CUKRPGCT0007048 General SUVOSRI CHATTERJEE 83 73

189 CUKRPGCT0003776 OBC LAMEEHA NASREEN P P 81 74

190 CUKRPGCT0004274 OBC DEEPTHI T P 81 74

191 CUKRPGCT0007684 OBC Minsha Fathima 81 74

192 CUKRPGCT0002344 OBC HARIPRIYA 80 75

193 CUKRPGCT0003282 OBC GAYATHRI K M 80 75

194 CUKRPGCT0002850 General AISWARYA MT 79 76

195 CUKRPGCT0002209 General LekshmiRS 78 77

196 CUKRPGCT0006503 General N Harshita 77 78

197 CUKRPGCT0007068 EWS SNEHA S S 77 78

198 CUKRPGCT0007654 General Fathima Hiba M 77 78

199 CUKRPGCT0006922 General DEVIKA PM 76 79

200 CUKRPGCT0007294 OBC FATHIMATH SAIMA CA 74 80

201 CUKRPGCT0005737 OBC DEVIKA K S 73 81

202 CUKRPGCT0002598 Scheduled Caste (SC) GADDALA SADASHIVANI 72 82

203 CUKRPGCT0003747 OBC AMBIKA KUMARI 72 82

204 CUKRPGCT0004907 OBC YUSUF KHAN 71 83

205 CUKRPGCT0000173 OBC TALARI GOVARDHAN 70 84

206 CUKRPGCT0002063 OBC FAHMIDA IBRAHIM 70 84

207 CUKRPGCT0004919 OBC NANDHANA C 69 85

208 CUKRPGCT0005498 General Jithin T V 69 85

209 CUKRPGCT0000070 Scheduled Tribe (ST) LAVUDYA NARESH 68 86

210 CUKRPGCT0000595 Scheduled Caste (SC) POLENI UMA 68 86

211 CUKRPGCT0004553 General RESHMA KRISHNAN N R 68 86

212 CUKRPGCT0005446 General Bhakti Prajna Mohanty 68 86

213 CUKRPGCT0007418 OBC NOORA RASHA K K 68 86

214 CUKRPGCT0000113 General SANDHYA A M 67 87

215 CUKRPGCT0004180 OBC DILNA M S 66 88

216 CUKRPGCT0005295 General NAVYA RAJ K 66 88

217 CUKRPGCT0006293 OBC KOLLAM NANDINI 66 88

218 CUKRPGCT0003566 General ALITTA ROBERT 65 89

219 CUKRPGCT0004057 OBC ANKITA JANGHEL 65 89

220 CUKRPGCT0005770 OBC MEDABOYINI  RAJU 64 90

221 CUKRPGCT0006551 Scheduled Caste (SC) M P SARIGA 64 90

222 CUKRPGCT0007718 OBC AISWARYA MURALEEDHARAN K 64 90

223 CUKRPGCT0000115 OBC AKULA BHAVANI 63 91

224 CUKRPGCT0003478 OBC AYSHATH NOORA 63 91

225 CUKRPGCT0004159 OBC JALEESA T 63 91

226 CUKRPGCT0006820 General HELEN JOSEPH 63 91

227 CUKRPGCT0006900 Scheduled Caste (SC) Repuri Joshua 63 91



228 CUKRPGCT0007269 General SHAISTA AFREEN KHAN 63 91

229 CUKRPGCT0001111 OBC ANAMIKA MOHAN 62 92

230 CUKRPGCT0000968 General SAMYUKTHA V 61 93

231 CUKRPGCT0002194 General MEENAKSHI S L 61 93

232 CUKRPGCT0001540 General MALAVIKA UDAYAN 60 94

233 CUKRPGCT0007556 Scheduled Caste (SC) Aswathi P 60 94

234 CUKRPGCT0006506 General SHERLIN ABRAHAM 59 95

235 CUKRPGCT0000640 General Huyitha Rani NJ 58 96

236 CUKRPGCT0001499 EWS ANUSHA A R 58 96

237 CUKRPGCT0007568 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Khakwchang Debbarma 58 96

238 CUKRPGCT0003371 OBC HIRANMAI B 54 97

239 CUKRPGCT0006334 General shaik Asma 54 97

240 CUKRPGCT0007643 OBC CHANCHAL A U 54 97

241 CUKRPGCT0004226 EWS ANJALIKRISHNA V 53 98

242 CUKRPGCT0005271 OBC DEVIKA P 53 98

243 CUKRPGCT0001429 General AKSHAYA GIREESH 52 99

244 CUKRPGCT0005070 OBC SREELAKSHMI RAMESHAN 52 99

245 CUKRPGCT0007639 OBC MOHAMMED FAYIZ K A 52 99

246 CUKRPGCT0006164 OBC NIRANJANA P  S 51 100

247 CUKRPGCT0006684 General Jyotirmayee Lenka 51 100

248 CUKRPGCT0006562 OBC THRISHA P P 50 101

249 CUKRPGCT0006129 Scheduled Caste (SC) SETTI SANDHYA 46 102

250 CUKRPGCT0006209 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Geethu John 45 103

251 CUKRPGCT0005434 OBC RAJAVARAPU SAI VARDHANI 44 101

252 CUKRPGCT0006664 OBC SAFIYA JAWED 40 102

253 CUKRPGCT0007115 OBC Nafeesa Nusrath Inana 40 102

254 CUKRPGCT0004698 OBC KATIKA TAHASEEN NAAZ 39 103

255 CUKRPGCT0001465 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Guguloth Bhaskar 37 104

256 CUKRPGCT0006864 Scheduled Caste (SC) BANDIPELLY RITHIKA 36 105

257 CUKRPGCT0003814 Scheduled Caste (SC) GOMAS LIKITH KUMAR 35 106

258 CUKRPGCT0006971 General Koushik Adhikary 35 106

259 CUKRPGCT0007427 Scheduled Caste (SC) Goli Pramodhini Vajra 32 107

260 CUKRPGCT0005002 Scheduled Caste (SC) KANTHETI VINAY 30 108

261 CUKRPGCT0006427 Scheduled Caste (SC) SOLLAPURAM YASWANTH KUMAR 30 108

262 CUKRPGCT0007825 Scheduled Caste (SC) DEVIKA SANKARAN A 30 108

263 CUKRPGCT0006153 Scheduled Caste (SC) Nandana M 29 109

264 CUKRPGCT0000834 Scheduled Caste (SC) YERRAGUDI RAHOOL NAVANTH 20 110

265 CUKRPGCT0003186 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Ghulam Mohd 20 110

266 CUKRPGCT0005495 OBC ABHIJITH P V 16 111

267 CUKRPGCT0000576 Scheduled Tribe (ST) BANAVATH SRINU 5 112

268 CUKRPGCT0006229 Scheduled Caste (SC) ANUPOTHULA PANDURANGADU 5 112



MSc Biochemistry

Ranklist(OBC)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0007114 OBC SHARUKESH V 176 1

2 CUKRPGCT0005601 OBC DHIRAJ KUMAR 169 2

3 CUKRPGCT0004593 OBC ANAMIKA M 161 3

4 CUKRPGCT0004051 OBC SRI DHARSHINI R 160 4

5 CUKRPGCT0001569 OBC Neha Manojkumar 159 5

6 CUKRPGCT0005368 OBC REJINA LAKSHMI 150 6

7 CUKRPGCT0001362 OBC VARSHA SURESH 148 7

8 CUKRPGCT0006946 OBC Kabilan M 147 8

9 CUKRPGCT0002495 OBC Bakhita Xavier 142 9

10 CUKRPGCT0006474 OBC NAJIYA P 142 9

11 CUKRPGCT0004050 OBC Shamma shirin c 132 10

12 CUKRPGCT0006327 OBC Yashika Yadav 132 10

13 CUKRPGCT0001157 OBC Vishal Arun Katre 131 11

14 CUKRPGCT0006816 OBC KACHADE MITESHWARI SUDHIR 130 12

15 CUKRPGCT0006311 OBC SADHANA S 129 13

16 CUKRPGCT0007808 OBC APARNNA JAYAN 128 14

17 CUKRPGCT0001637 OBC GAYATHRI S RAMESH 127 15

18 CUKRPGCT0001801 OBC Dorisetti Akhila 126 16

19 CUKRPGCT0004184 OBC Thejna T V 126 16

20 CUKRPGCT0006593 OBC tanneeru sravya 126 16

21 CUKRPGCT0003851 OBC CHARAN M 125 17

22 CUKRPGCT0005634 OBC DOTI ANJALI 125 17

23 CUKRPGCT0006364 OBC Abhijith sadeesh 124 18

24 CUKRPGCT0007837 OBC SADEEDA M K 123 19

25 CUKRPGCT0006807 OBC MD GHULAM RABBANI 122 20

26 CUKRPGCT0001489 OBC Shifa S 120 21

27 CUKRPGCT0003368 OBC Amitha P 120 21

28 CUKRPGCT0007125 OBC Miryala Harshitha 119 22

29 CUKRPGCT0000122 OBC SANJIDH SAJ A S 117 23

30 CUKRPGCT0003504 OBC NANDANA M RAJ 117 23

31 CUKRPGCT0003916 OBC SANDHRA P M 117 23

32 CUKRPGCT0006108 OBC SHARAFA 117 23

33 CUKRPGCT0002913 OBC GEETHAMRUTHA V R 115 24

34 CUKRPGCT0007715 OBC ATHUL KRISHNA T A 115 24

35 CUKRPGCT0003765 OBC Satadru Modak 114 25

36 CUKRPGCT0005906 OBC FATHIMA HIBA P 113 26

37 CUKRPGCT0007591 OBC THAPASYA P 112 27

38 CUKRPGCT0004352 OBC FATHIMATH SAHANA 111 28

39 CUKRPGCT0003136 OBC ALIYA FATHIMA S 110 29

40 CUKRPGCT0006178 OBC NAJVA NEYYAPPADAN 110 29

41 CUKRPGCT0006254 OBC Ravipati Dheeraj Satya Kumar 110 29

42 CUKRPGCT0002456 OBC FATHIMATHU RAFA V V 109 30

43 CUKRPGCT0003913 OBC Keerthana S 108 31

44 CUKRPGCT0006884 OBC Sake ajay kumar 108 31

45 CUKRPGCT0006943 OBC ARYAMOL 107 32

46 CUKRPGCT0001852 OBC JYOLSANA 106 33

47 CUKRPGCT0005410 OBC BALIH A 106 33



48 CUKRPGCT0001944 OBC Mariyam Rafia Parvin T A 105 34

49 CUKRPGCT0002519 OBC SAHADHIYA S 103 35

50 CUKRPGCT0001821 OBC PARTH 102 36

51 CUKRPGCT0004605 OBC JAKKAPURAM MANASWI 102 37

52 CUKRPGCT0006987 OBC Mohamed Saad Mohamed Liyaqat 102 37

53 CUKRPGCT0005307 OBC kodur Aarti 101 38

54 CUKRPGCT0006723 OBC SIDHARTH VIMAL 101 38

55 CUKRPGCT0000604 OBC Sreeshma P 100 39

56 CUKRPGCT0001081 OBC RAVEENA K R 100 39

57 CUKRPGCT0001315 OBC PRACHI PRAKASH RAUT 100 39

58 CUKRPGCT0007216 OBC ATHUL P 100 39

59 CUKRPGCT0001303 OBC DEVIKA S 98 40

60 CUKRPGCT0002157 OBC APURVA 98 40

61 CUKRPGCT0007411 OBC Veena M 98 40

62 CUKRPGCT0004549 OBC SHELVA A P 97 41

63 CUKRPGCT0004493 OBC NETHAJI MACHANI 95 42

64 CUKRPGCT0006828 OBC FATHIMATH RAIHANA 95 42

65 CUKRPGCT0001976 OBC DHAKETI CHAKRADHAR 93 43

66 CUKRPGCT0003631 OBC VARSHA R P 93 43

67 CUKRPGCT0004296 OBC BELLI SARINI SREE 93 43

68 CUKRPGCT0005956 OBC GOGULA MRUDULA 93 43

69 CUKRPGCT0006316 OBC MINHA K 93 43

70 CUKRPGCT0003024 OBC NADIMPALLI SRI JAYASRI 92 41

71 CUKRPGCT0003932 OBC RAJAJYOTHI Y 92 41

72 CUKRPGCT0002876 OBC ATHULYA P 91 42

73 CUKRPGCT0006312 OBC GOPIKA N G 91 42

74 CUKRPGCT0007783 OBC Dhanshree Sharadrao Mandurkar 91 42

75 CUKRPGCT0006466 OBC LAMIYA BINTH AHAMMED OTM 90 43

76 CUKRPGCT0007382 OBC ARYANANDHA A S 90 43

77 CUKRPGCT0003561 OBC RAJANI P 89 44

78 CUKRPGCT0007300 OBC SREELAXMI K 89 44

79 CUKRPGCT0007776 OBC AYSHA MINA P V 87 45

80 CUKRPGCT0007678 OBC MUHAMMED SINAN A K 86 46

81 CUKRPGCT0001769 OBC SHIFANA K V 85 47

82 CUKRPGCT0006710 OBC SHAHLA A K 84 48

83 CUKRPGCT0000142 OBC JYOTHIMA A P 83 49

84 CUKRPGCT0002622 OBC MUHAMMED NIHAL C 83 49

85 CUKRPGCT0003776 OBC LAMEEHA NASREEN P P 81 50

86 CUKRPGCT0004274 OBC DEEPTHI T P 81 50

87 CUKRPGCT0007684 OBC Minsha Fathima 81 50

88 CUKRPGCT0002344 OBC HARIPRIYA 80 51

89 CUKRPGCT0003282 OBC GAYATHRI K M 80 51

90 CUKRPGCT0007294 OBC FATHIMATH SAIMA CA 74 52

91 CUKRPGCT0005737 OBC DEVIKA K S 73 53

92 CUKRPGCT0003747 OBC AMBIKA KUMARI 72 54

93 CUKRPGCT0004907 OBC YUSUF KHAN 71 55

94 CUKRPGCT0000173 OBC TALARI GOVARDHAN 70 56

95 CUKRPGCT0002063 OBC FAHMIDA IBRAHIM 70 56

96 CUKRPGCT0004919 OBC NANDHANA C 69 57

97 CUKRPGCT0007418 OBC NOORA RASHA K K 68 58

98 CUKRPGCT0004180 OBC DILNA M S 66 59

99 CUKRPGCT0006293 OBC KOLLAM NANDINI 66 59



100 CUKRPGCT0004057 OBC ANKITA JANGHEL 65 60

101 CUKRPGCT0005770 OBC MEDABOYINI  RAJU 64 61

102 CUKRPGCT0007718 OBC AISWARYA MURALEEDHARAN K 64 61

103 CUKRPGCT0000115 OBC AKULA BHAVANI 63 62

104 CUKRPGCT0003478 OBC AYSHATH NOORA 63 62

105 CUKRPGCT0004159 OBC JALEESA T 63 62

106 CUKRPGCT0001111 OBC ANAMIKA MOHAN 62 63

107 CUKRPGCT0003371 OBC HIRANMAI B 54 64

108 CUKRPGCT0007643 OBC CHANCHAL A U 54 64

109 CUKRPGCT0005271 OBC DEVIKA P 53 65

110 CUKRPGCT0005070 OBC SREELAKSHMI RAMESHAN 52 66

111 CUKRPGCT0007639 OBC MOHAMMED FAYIZ K A 52 66

112 CUKRPGCT0006164 OBC NIRANJANA P  S 51 67

113 CUKRPGCT0006562 OBC THRISHA P P 50 68

114 CUKRPGCT0005434 OBC RAJAVARAPU SAI VARDHANI 44 69

115 CUKRPGCT0006664 OBC SAFIYA JAWED 40 70

116 CUKRPGCT0007115 OBC Nafeesa Nusrath Inana 40 70

117 CUKRPGCT0004698 OBC KATIKA TAHASEEN NAAZ 39 71

118 CUKRPGCT0005495 OBC ABHIJITH P V 16 72



MSc Biochemistry

Ranklist(SC)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0003968 Scheduled Caste (SC) RAJESHWARI P 191 1

2 CUKRPGCT0001656 Scheduled Caste (SC) SIRSHABHA BISWAS 129 2

3 CUKRPGCT0005980 Scheduled Caste (SC) ARNAB MONDAL 128 3

4 CUKRPGCT0006387 Scheduled Caste (SC) Mahima Das 127 4

5 CUKRPGCT0007381 Scheduled Caste (SC) ROCKY MALAKAR 125 5

6 CUKRPGCT0002736 Scheduled Caste (SC) Aman Kumar Behera 103 6

7 CUKRPGCT0003785 Scheduled Caste (SC) PANJA SUSHMA 102 7

8 CUKRPGCT0004245 Scheduled Caste (SC) SATHEESH K 102 7

9 CUKRPGCT0007800 Scheduled Caste (SC) GOLLA PRAKASH RAJ 102 7

10 CUKRPGCT0006403 Scheduled Caste (SC) MEGHNA S S 100 8

11 CUKRPGCT0003413 Scheduled Caste (SC) AKSHAYA LAKSHMI K S 98 9

12 CUKRPGCT0006530 Scheduled Caste (SC) REJETI SUBHASH 97 10

13 CUKRPGCT0002168 Scheduled Caste (SC) Priti Biswas 95 11

14 CUKRPGCT0000234 Scheduled Caste (SC) SOUMYA KANTA BEHERA 84 12

15 CUKRPGCT0002598 Scheduled Caste (SC) GADDALA SADASHIVANI 72 13

16 CUKRPGCT0000595 Scheduled Caste (SC) POLENI UMA 68 14

17 CUKRPGCT0006551 Scheduled Caste (SC) M P SARIGA 64 15

18 CUKRPGCT0006900 Scheduled Caste (SC) Repuri Joshua 63 16

19 CUKRPGCT0007556 Scheduled Caste (SC) Aswathi P 60 17

20 CUKRPGCT0006129 Scheduled Caste (SC) SETTI SANDHYA 46 18

21 CUKRPGCT0006864 Scheduled Caste (SC) BANDIPELLY RITHIKA 36 19

22 CUKRPGCT0003814 Scheduled Caste (SC) GOMAS LIKITH KUMAR 35 20

23 CUKRPGCT0007427 Scheduled Caste (SC) Goli Pramodhini Vajra 32 21

24 CUKRPGCT0005002 Scheduled Caste (SC) KANTHETI VINAY 30 22

25 CUKRPGCT0006427 Scheduled Caste (SC) SOLLAPURAM YASWANTH KUMAR 30 22

26 CUKRPGCT0007825 Scheduled Caste (SC) DEVIKA SANKARAN A 30 23

27 CUKRPGCT0006153 Scheduled Caste (SC) Nandana M 29 24

28 CUKRPGCT0000834 Scheduled Caste (SC) YERRAGUDI RAHOOL NAVANTH 20 25

29 CUKRPGCT0006229 Scheduled Caste (SC) ANUPOTHULA PANDURANGADU 5 26



MSc Biochemistry

Ranklist(ST)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0001539 Scheduled Tribe (ST) PUDTHA NAGA SUPREETHA 127 1

2 CUKRPGCT0000530 Scheduled Tribe (ST) ARJUN P VIJAY 110 2

3 CUKRPGCT0003325 Scheduled Tribe (ST) PRIYANKA P MARAK 95 3

4 CUKRPGCT0000070 Scheduled Tribe (ST) LAVUDYA NARESH 68 4

5 CUKRPGCT0007568 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Khakwchang Debbarma 58 5

6 CUKRPGCT0006209 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Geethu John 45 6

7 CUKRPGCT0001465 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Guguloth Bhaskar 37 7

8 CUKRPGCT0003186 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Ghulam Mohd 20 8

9 CUKRPGCT0000576 Scheduled Tribe (ST) BANAVATH SRINU 5 9



MSc Biochemistry

Ranklist(EWS)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0004611 EWS JEMINA CHOUDHURY 184 1

2 CUKRPGCT0002003 EWS PRAJNA BANERJEE 169 2

3 CUKRPGCT0003169 EWS BALAMBHAIGARI NYAMATHULLA 155 3

4 CUKRPGCT0005071 EWS AMINA MAHBOOBA CHOUDHURY 150 4

5 CUKRPGCT0004519 EWS AMEN AZAM 142 5

6 CUKRPGCT0007011 EWS SAIMOHAN REDDY S 140 6

7 CUKRPGCT0006574 EWS KAMINENI SNEHA SRI 136 7

8 CUKRPGCT0000107 EWS Inampudi Srisai 134 8

9 CUKRPGCT0007301 EWS Nishath Tabassum 128 9

10 CUKRPGCT0006219 EWS BOBBADI NAVYA 125 10

11 CUKRPGCT0007346 EWS ATHIRA SURESH 123 11

12 CUKRPGCT0001459 EWS GAYATHRI B S 111 12

13 CUKRPGCT0004499 EWS MD ABID PARWEZ 111 12

14 CUKRPGCT0006241 EWS Ratikanta Mohapatra 110 13

15 CUKRPGCT0006666 EWS MOHD MUSTAFEEZ 109 14

16 CUKRPGCT0004841 EWS Lea Maria Tony 103 15

17 CUKRPGCT0000800 EWS Bhavyata Dwivedi 97 16

18 CUKRPGCT0007444 EWS DUSHYANT KUMAR SINGH 94 17

19 CUKRPGCT0001031 EWS ARCHA V S 88 18

20 CUKRPGCT0005957 EWS Pradeep Rai 86 19

21 CUKRPGCT0007068 EWS SNEHA S S 77 20

22 CUKRPGCT0001499 EWS ANUSHA A R 58 21

23 CUKRPGCT0004226 EWS ANJALIKRISHNA V 53 22



MSc Biochemistry

Ranklist(WARD OF DEFENCE)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0006472 GENERAL YELESWARAPU VAISHNAVI 168 1

2 CUKRPGCT0000690 GENERAL SANJANA GHOSH 151 2

3 CUKRPGCT0001656 SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) SIRSHABHA BISWAS 129 3

4 CUKRPGCT0006702 GENERAL ATHIRA K 88 4

5 CUKRPGCT0003747 OBC AMBIKA KUMARI 72 5

6 CUKRPGCT0007269 GENERAL SHAISTA AFREEN KHAN 63 6

7 CUKRPGCT0006153 SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) NANDANA M 29 7


